
Official Volleyball Box Score (Final)

BYU vs Stanford

March 13, 2026 at Stanford

BYU -- 1

ATTACK SERVE BLOCK

##

BYU S K E TA PCT AST SA SE RE DIG BS BA BE BHE PTS

13 Moser,Trent 4 16 9 40 .175 0 0 5 3 6 0 2 0 0 17

7 Cottle,AJ 4 15 0 17 .882 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 15.5

9 Tufuga,Teilon-Jonat 4 14 4 29 .345 2 2 4 4 7 1 1 0 0 17.5

16 Oldani,Connor 2 4 5 14 -0.071 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 4.5

4 Herget,Trevor 3 3 5 11 -0.182 0 0 2 0 10 0 0 1 0 3

6 Fife,Jackson 4 1 0 1 1.000 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 1

17 Chambers,Gavin 2 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2.5

22 Philippe,Max 2 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.5

3 Herget,Tyler 4 0 1 2 -0.500 46 0 3 0 5 0 1 0 0 0.5

10 Lighthall,Tennison 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 55 24 117 .265 50 2 20 8 34 1 10 2 0 63

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS: 6 SIDEOUT PCT: 68.6% POINT SCORING PCT: 26.8%

TEAM ATTACK BY SET

Set K E TA Pct

1 9 5 20 .200

2 13 4 27 .333

3 13 6 33 .212

4 20 9 37 .297

GAME SCORES 1 2 3 4

BYU (1) 21 22 25 28

Stanford (3) 25 25 23 30

Stanford -- 3

ATTACK SERVE BLOCK

##

STANFORD S K E TA PCT AST SA SE RE DIG BS BA BE BHE PTS

11 Wagner,Moses 4 20 4 35 .457 0 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 22

22 McFall,Luke 4 9 0 12 .750 0 3 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 14

18 Carreira,Kaumana 4 8 3 15 .333 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 10.5

5 Rottman,Alex 4 7 5 20 .100 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 0 9

28 Clinton,Nate 4 7 5 25 .080 0 2 5 0 6 0 3 0 0 10.5

1 Porter,Evan 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

2 Kneisl,Carson 3 0 0 0 .000 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

4 Little-Phillips,Jac 4 0 1 1 -1.000 47 1 5 0 1 0 2 0 0 2

9 Ask,Erik 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 DuRoss,Ryan 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Brouillette,Theoren 4 0 0 0 .000 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 4 51 18 108 .306 49 8 21 2 30 1 20 0 0 70

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS: 10 SIDEOUT PCT: 73.2% POINT SCORING PCT: 31.4%

TEAM ATTACK BY SET

Set K E TA Pct

1 11 3 18 .444

2 15 7 31 .258

3 12 6 29 .207

4 13 2 30 .367

Site: Maples Pavilion (Stanford)

Date:03/13/2026 - Attendance: 582 - Time: 2:19

Referees: Bill Forrester; Ray Mink; Donald Tarin; Neal Meredith;



BYU vs. Stanford

Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

BYU vs Stanford (03/13/2026 at Stanford)

SCORE PLAYS: SET 1 SERVE POINT

Stanford starters: Porter,Evan; Little-Phillips,Jacob; Rottman,Alex; Wagner,Moses; Carreira,Kaumana;

McFall,Luke; Clinton,Nate

BYU starters: Herget,Tyler; Fife,Jackson; Cottle,AJ; Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan; Moser,Trent;

Oldani,Connor; Chambers,Gavin

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

0-1 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Block Assist by Wagner,Moses; McFall,Luke (Attack error by

Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan).

S:STA P:STA

1-1 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Oldani,Connor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

1-2 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

2-2 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

2-3 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

3-3 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

4-3 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Block Assist by Chambers,Gavin; Oldani,Connor (Attack error by Rottman,Alex). S:BYU P:BYU

4-4 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

4-5 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:STA P:STA

5-5 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

5-6 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

5-7 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service ace by Clinton,Nate (Reception Error: Moser,Trent). S:STA P:STA

5-8 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service ace by Clinton,Nate (Reception Error: Fife,Jackson). S:STA P:STA

6-8 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

7-8 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Attack error by Rottman,Alex. S:BYU P:BYU

7-9 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

8-9 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

8-10 [Serve: Chambers,Gavin] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

9-10 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

9-11 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

10-11 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

10-12 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

11-12 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

11-13 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.



SCORE PLAYS: SET 1 SERVE POINT

12-13 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

13-13 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

14-13 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Attack error by Wagner,Moses. S:BYU P:BYU

14-14 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

14-15 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Attack error by Herget,Tyler. S:STA P:STA

Media Timeout. S:STA

15-15 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

15-16 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

STA sub in: Brouillette,Theoren.

16-16 [Serve: Brouillette,Theoren] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

BYU sub in: Lighthall,Tennison.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

16-17 [Serve: Lighthall,Tennison] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

16-18 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Block Assist by Rottman,Alex; McFall,Luke (Attack error by

Oldani,Connor).

S:STA P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:STA

17-18 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

17-19 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: DuRoss,Ryan.

18-19 [Serve: DuRoss,Ryan] Kill by Oldani,Connor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Rottman,Alex.

19-19 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Service ace by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (Reception Error:

Rottman,Alex).

S:BYU P:BYU

19-20 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

STA sub in: Kneisl,Carson.

19-21 [Serve: Kneisl,Carson] Attack error by Moser,Trent. S:STA P:STA

19-22 [Serve: Kneisl,Carson] Service ace by Kneisl,Carson (Reception Error: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan). S:STA P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:STA

19-23 [Serve: Kneisl,Carson] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:STA P:STA

20-23 [Serve: Kneisl,Carson] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

BYU sub in: Herget,Trevor.

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

20-24 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Attack error by Oldani,Connor. -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

21-24 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Chambers,Gavin (assist from Herget,Tyler). -- SET POINT. S:STA P:BYU

21-25 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). -- SET STANFORD. S:BYU P:STA





BYU vs. Stanford

Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

BYU vs Stanford (03/13/2026 at Stanford)

SCORE PLAYS: SET 2 SERVE POINT

Stanford starters: Porter,Evan; Little-Phillips,Jacob; Rottman,Alex; Wagner,Moses; Carreira,Kaumana;

McFall,Luke; Clinton,Nate

BYU starters: Herget,Tyler; Fife,Jackson; Cottle,AJ; Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan; Moser,Trent;

Oldani,Connor; Chambers,Gavin

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

0-1 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Block Solo by Rottman,Alex (Attack error by Oldani,Connor). S:BYU P:STA

1-1 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Attack error by Rottman,Alex. S:STA P:BYU

1-2 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

2-2 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

3-2 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Oldani,Connor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

3-3 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

4-3 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Fife,Jackson). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

4-4 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

4-5 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Attack error by Oldani,Connor. S:STA P:STA

5-5 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

5-6 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

5-7 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:STA P:STA

6-7 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

7-7 [Serve: Chambers,Gavin] Attack error by Clinton,Nate. S:BYU P:BYU

7-8 [Serve: Chambers,Gavin] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

7-9 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Attack error by Oldani,Connor. S:STA P:STA

7-10 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Attack error by Moser,Trent. S:STA P:STA

8-10 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

8-11 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

8-12 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Service ace by Little-Phillips,Jacob (Reception Error: Tufuga,Teilon-

Jonathan).

S:STA P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:STA

9-12 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

10-12 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Block Assist by Cottle,AJ; Moser,Trent (Attack error by Clinton,Nate). S:BYU P:BYU

11-12 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

11-13 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

12-13 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Attack error by Wagner,Moses. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

12-14 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA



SCORE PLAYS: SET 2 SERVE POINT

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

12-15 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Service ace by McFall,Luke (Reception Error: Moser,Trent). S:STA P:STA

13-15 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Kill by Oldani,Connor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

13-16 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

14-16 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Block Assist by Chambers,Gavin; Herget,Tyler (Attack error by Clinton,Nate). S:STA P:BYU

15-16 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Block Assist by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan; Chambers,Gavin (Attack error by

Rottman,Alex).

S:BYU P:BYU

16-16 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Attack error by Carreira,Kaumana. S:BYU P:BYU

Timeout by Stanford. S:BYU

16-17 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

17-17 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

17-18 [Serve: Chambers,Gavin] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

STA sub in: Brouillette,Theoren.

17-19 [Serve: Brouillette,Theoren] Service ace by Brouillette,Theoren (Reception Error: Moser,Trent). S:STA P:STA

18-19 [Serve: Brouillette,Theoren] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

18-20 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

19-20 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

19-21 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: DuRoss,Ryan.

19-22 [Serve: DuRoss,Ryan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:STA P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:STA

20-22 [Serve: DuRoss,Ryan] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Rottman,Alex.

BYU sub in: Chambers,Gavin.

20-23 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

STA sub in: Kneisl,Carson.

21-23 [Serve: Kneisl,Carson] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

21-24 [Serve: Oldani,Connor] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

22-24 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). -- SET POINT. S:STA P:BYU

22-25 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). -- SET STANFORD. S:BYU P:STA



BYU vs. Stanford

Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

BYU vs Stanford (03/13/2026 at Stanford)

SCORE PLAYS: SET 3 SERVE POINT

Stanford starters: Porter,Evan; Little-Phillips,Jacob; Rottman,Alex; Wagner,Moses; Carreira,Kaumana;

McFall,Luke; Clinton,Nate

BYU starters: Herget,Tyler; Herget,Trevor; Fife,Jackson; Cottle,AJ; Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan;

Moser,Trent; Philippe,Max

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

0-1 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:STA P:STA

1-1 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

1-2 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

2-2 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

3-2 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

4-2 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

4-3 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

5-3 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

5-4 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

5-5 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Attack error by Herget,Trevor. S:STA P:STA

5-6 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Block Assist by Little-Phillips,Jacob; Carreira,Kaumana; Clinton,Nate (Attack

error by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan).

S:STA P:STA

6-6 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Block Assist by Moser,Trent; Philippe,Max (Attack error by Wagner,Moses). S:STA P:BYU

6-7 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Attack error by Herget,Trevor. S:BYU P:STA

7-7 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

8-7 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Block Solo by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (Attack error by Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:BYU

9-7 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Attack error by Rottman,Alex. S:BYU P:BYU

9-8 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Block Assist by Rottman,Alex; Carreira,Kaumana (Attack error by Moser,Trent). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

9-9 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Attack error by Herget,Trevor. S:STA P:STA

9-10 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:STA P:STA

10-10 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

10-11 [Serve: Philippe,Max] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

11-11 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

11-12 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

12-12 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

13-12 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Cottle,AJ. S:BYU P:BYU

14-12 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Service ace by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (Reception Error:

Rottman,Alex).

S:BYU P:BYU

15-12 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU



SCORE PLAYS: SET 3 SERVE POINT

Media Timeout. S:BYU

15-13 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

15-14 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Service ace by McFall,Luke (Reception Error: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan). S:STA P:STA

16-14 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Attack error by Wagner,Moses. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

17-14 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Attack error by Carreira,Kaumana. S:BYU P:BYU

17-15 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Brouillette,Theoren.

STA sub in: Ask,Erik.

18-15 [Serve: Brouillette,Theoren] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

18-16 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

18-17 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Brouillette,Theoren). S:STA P:STA

19-17 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Kill by Herget,Trevor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

20-17 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Attack error by Clinton,Nate. S:BYU P:BYU

Timeout by Stanford. S:BYU

20-18 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Brouillette,Theoren). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

21-18 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Fife,Jackson). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

21-19 [Serve: Philippe,Max] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Wagner,Moses.

STA sub in: Little-Phillips,Jacob.

22-19 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

Timeout by Stanford. S:STA

22-20 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: DuRoss,Ryan.

23-20 [Serve: DuRoss,Ryan] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Rottman,Alex.

23-21 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob) - Block error

by Cottle,AJ.

S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

24-21 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Service error. -- SET POINT. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

24-22 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

24-23 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Attack error by Moser,Trent. -- SET POINT. S:STA P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:STA

25-23 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). -- SET BYU. S:STA P:BYU



BYU vs. Stanford

Play-by-Play Summary (4th set)

BYU vs Stanford (03/13/2026 at Stanford)

SCORE PLAYS: SET 4 SERVE POINT

Stanford starters: Porter,Evan; Little-Phillips,Jacob; Rottman,Alex; Wagner,Moses; Carreira,Kaumana;

McFall,Luke; Clinton,Nate

BYU starters: Herget,Tyler; Herget,Trevor; Fife,Jackson; Cottle,AJ; Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan;

Moser,Trent; Philippe,Max

0-1 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

1-1 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Herget,Trevor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

1-2 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

1-3 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Block Assist by Wagner,Moses; McFall,Luke; Clinton,Nate (Attack error by

Moser,Trent).

S:STA P:STA

1-4 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Attack error by Moser,Trent. S:STA P:STA

2-4 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Kill by Herget,Trevor (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

2-5 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

2-6 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Service ace by McFall,Luke (Reception Error: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan). S:STA P:STA

3-6 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

4-6 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

4-7 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Block Assist by Carreira,Kaumana; Clinton,Nate (Attack error by Herget,Trevor). S:BYU P:STA

5-7 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Philippe,Max (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

5-8 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

6-8 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

6-9 [Serve: Philippe,Max] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

7-9 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

7-10 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

8-10 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

8-11 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

9-11 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

9-12 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Block Assist by McFall,Luke; Wagner,Moses (Attack error by Moser,Trent). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

10-12 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

10-13 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Kill by Carreira,Kaumana (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

11-13 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU
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12-13 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Attack error by Carreira,Kaumana. S:BYU P:BYU

12-14 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

12-15 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Attack error by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan. S:STA P:STA

Media Timeout. S:STA

12-16 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Block Assist by Little-Phillips,Jacob; Carreira,Kaumana (Attack error by

Herget,Trevor).

S:STA P:STA

13-16 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

13-17 [Serve: Philippe,Max] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

STA sub in: Brouillette,Theoren.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

13-18 [Serve: Brouillette,Theoren] Attack error by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan. S:STA P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:STA

14-18 [Serve: Brouillette,Theoren] Kill by Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

15-18 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Cottle,AJ. S:BYU P:BYU

15-19 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Rottman,Alex (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

16-19 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

16-20 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Kill by McFall,Luke (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: DuRoss,Ryan.

17-20 [Serve: DuRoss,Ryan] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Rottman,Alex.

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

18-20 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

18-21 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

STA sub in: Kneisl,Carson.

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

19-21 [Serve: Kneisl,Carson] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

20-21 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan). S:BYU P:BYU

Timeout by Stanford. S:BYU

20-22 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Service error. S:BYU P:STA

21-22 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Attack error by Clinton,Nate. S:STA P:BYU

21-23 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Kill by Wagner,Moses (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob). S:BYU P:STA

22-23 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Cottle,AJ.

22-24 [Serve: Philippe,Max] Service error. -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: McFall,Luke.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

23-24 [Serve: Carreira,Kaumana] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). -- SET POINT. S:STA P:BYU

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.
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24-24 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Kill by Cottle,AJ (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:BYU P:BYU

Timeout by Stanford. S:BYU

24-25 [Serve: Herget,Tyler] Service error. -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

25-25 [Serve: Little-Phillips,Jacob] Service error. S:STA P:BYU

25-26 [Serve: Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan] Service error. -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

Timeout by BYU. S:BYU

26-26 [Serve: Rottman,Alex] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Herget,Tyler). S:STA P:BYU

BYU sub in: Philippe,Max.

26-27 [Serve: Cottle,AJ] Kill by Clinton,Nate (assist from Little-Phillips,Jacob) - Block error by Herget,Trevor.

-- SET POINT.

S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Carreira,Kaumana.

BYU sub in: Fife,Jackson.

27-27 [Serve: McFall,Luke] Kill by Fife,Jackson. S:STA P:BYU

27-28 [Serve: Herget,Trevor] Block Assist by Wagner,Moses; Carreira,Kaumana (Attack error by

Moser,Trent). -- SET POINT.

S:BYU P:STA

28-28 [Serve: Wagner,Moses] Kill by Moser,Trent (assist from Tufuga,Teilon-Jonathan). S:STA P:BYU

28-29 [Serve: Moser,Trent] Service error. -- SET POINT. S:BYU P:STA

STA sub in: Porter,Evan.

28-30 [Serve: Clinton,Nate] Attack error by Moser,Trent. -- SET STANFORD. S:STA P:STA


